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Vocab
crambled words

WARMUP DISCUSSION

Canversation

o0

Restaurants

Practice fluency with using
the “W” words.
(When, what, where, which,

who, why)

Do you like to eat out?

What kind of restaurants do you usually go to? Y
How often do you eat fast food?

What is important for you when you go to a restaurant?

Have you ever eaten foreign food?

Do you like live music in a restaurant?

How many times a week do you eat out?

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.

Do you ever go to a restaurant alone? !

©

What kind of food is your favorite?

10. Do you think it is easy to work as a waiter?

11. Do you think it is good to tip a waiter?

12. Have you ever complained about your waiter? w

Similar words:

napkin = serviette cup = mug
soda = soft drink barman = bartender
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